
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra - Jalandhar City Special (UnReserved)/04996X - Pass - NR 
SVDK/SMVD Katra to JUC/Jalandhar City Junction 

5h 30m - 289 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SVDK SMVD Katra 13:20 0 1 0 59 814 NR
2 UHP Udhampur 13:45 13:47 2m 0 1 25 20 NR
3 RMJK Ram Nagar JK 14:16 14:17 1m 0 1 34 114 580 NR
4 JAT Jammu Tawi 14:40 14:45 5m 0 1 78 63 344 NR
5 VJPJ Vijaypur Jammu 15:05 15:07 2m 0 1 99 43 355 NR
6 SMBX Samba 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 110 59 366 NR
7 HRNR Hira Nagar 15:40 15:42 2m 0 1 125 67 382 NR
8 KTHU Kathua 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 154 40 393 NR
9 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 16:45 16:48 3m 0 1 177 64 326 NR
10 MEX Mukerian 17:25 17:27 2m 0 1 217 52 257 NR
11 DZA Dasuya 17:45 17:47 2m 0 1 232 57 246 NR
12 TDO Tanda Urmar 18:03 18:05 2m 0 1 247 56 248 NR
13 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 18:50 0 1 289 - 237 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (06:08)

Jun 28 2024 (06:08)

1

1


